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LINCOLN MEDIA LIST

Media Name Fullname Title Address City State Zip Primary Phone Fax Email

 55 Plus  Sheena Rancourt  Editor  701 P Street  Lincoln  NE  68502  (402) 742-
0132 

   hello@55lnk.com 

 Alpha Media  Jeff Motz  News Director  3800 Cornhusker Hwy  Lincoln  NE  68504  (402) 466-
1234 

 (402) 467-
4095 

 jeff@kfornow.com 

 Associated Press  Margerary Beck  Reporter  926 P Street  Lincoln  NE  68508  (402) 476-
2525 

 (402) 476-
0923 

 mbeck@sp.org 

 KETV Channel 7 (ABC)  Sarah Klinger  News Director  1001 S 10th Street  Omaha  NE  68131  (402) 345-
7777 

 (402) 978-
8931 

 sklinger@hearst.com 

 KLKN Channel 8 (ABC)  KLKN Channel 8 (ABC) Assign.
Editor 

 Assignment Editor  3240 S. 10th  Lincoln  NE  68502  (402) 436-
2252 

 (402) 436-
2236 

 8@klkntv.com 

 KLKN Channel 8 (ABC)  Stephanie Nolte  News Director  3240 S. 10th  Lincoln  NE  68502  (402) 434-
8000 

 (402) 436-
2236 

 snolte@klkntv.com 

 KMTV Channel 3 (CBS)  Kristi Salyers    10714 Mockingbird Dr  Omaha  NE  68127  (402) 592-
3333 

 (402) 597-
7691 

 kristi.salyers@3newsnow.com 

 KMTV Channel 3 (CBS)  Lisa Volenec  General Manager  10714 Mockingbird Dr  Omaha  NE  68127  (402) 592-
3333 

 (402) 597-
7691 

 lisa.volenec@2newsnow.com 

 KOLN/KGIN Channel 10/11
(CBS) 

 Mikel Lauber  News Director  840 N. 40th  Lincoln  NE  68503  (402) 467-
4321 

 (402) 467-
9210 

 mikel.lauber@1011now.com 

 KOLN/KGIN Channel 10/11
(CBS) 

 Shannon Booth  Vice President & General
Manager 

 840 N. 40th  Lincoln  NE  68503  (402) 467-
9201 

 (402) 467-
9210 

 shannon.booth@1011now.com 

 KPTM Channel 42  KPTM News Desk    4625 Farnam  Omaha  NE  68132  (402) 558-
4200 

 (402) 554-
4290 

 news@fox42kptm.com 

 KRNU  Rick Alloway  General Manager  147 Anderson Hall  Lincoln  NE  68503  (402) 472-
6856 

 (402) 472-
8403 

 ralloway1@unl.edu 

 KUCV Radio  Nancy Finken  Assistant General Manager  1800 N. 33rd  Lincoln  NE  68501  (402) 470-
6365 

 (402) 472-
2403 

 nfinken@nebraskapublicmedia.org 

 KZUM  Kerry Semrad  General Manager  3534 S 48th St., Suite
6 

 Lincoln  NE  68506  (402) 474-
5086 

 (402) 474-
5091 

 gm@kzum.org 

 Lincoln Business Journal  Dwain Hebda  Editor  1324 S 119th Street  Omaha  NE  68144  (402) 330-
1760 

 (402) 758-
9315 

 editor@mbj.com 

 Lincoln Journal Star  Shelly Kulhanek    PO Box 81609  Lincoln  NE  68501  (402) 473-
7253 

 (402) 473-
7177 

 skulhanek@journalstar.com 

 Lincoln Kids! Newspaper  Sheena Rancourt    701 P Street  Lincoln  NE  68502  (402) 477-
2721 

 (402) 798-
0223 

 hello@lnkkids.com 



 Nebraska Public Media  Matt Olberding  News Director  1800 N. 33rd  Lincoln  NE  68503  (402) 472-
9333 

 (402) 472-
1785 

 molberding@nebraskapublicmedia.org 

 Neighborhood Extra  Mark Schwaninger  Editor  926 P St  Lincoln  NE  68508  (402) 473-
7153 

 (402) 473-
7159 

 mschwaninger@journalstar.com 

 News Link  Newsroom    122 S 29th Street  Lincoln  NE  68510  (402) 475-
6397 

   newslink@newslink.com 

 NRG Media Lincoln  Tom Stanton  News Director  4343 O St  Lincoln  NE  68510  (402) 475-
4567 

 (402) 479-
1411 

 news@klin.com 

 Strictly Business  Amber Holly  Editor  PO Box 57397  Lincoln  NE  68505  (402) 432-
1113 

   editor@strictlybusinessomaha.com 

 The Reader  John Heaston  Editor  4734 South 27th Street  Omaha  NE  68107  (402) 341-
7323 

 (402) 341-
6967 

 johnh@thereader.com 

 World Herald (Lincoln Bureau)  Martha Stoddard    635 South 14th #320  Lincoln  NE  68508  (402) 473-
9584 

 (402) 476-
6281 

 martha.stoddard@owh.com 

 WOWT Channel 6  Cassie C rowe  News Director  3501 Farnam  Omaha  NE  68131  (402) 346-
6666 

 (402) 233-
7888 

 cassie.crowe@wowt.com 
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